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What methods does your organization use to perform background checks on applicants?

Response options Count Percentage
temal (Goote, Pl fcorts Internal (Google, Public Records, Linkedin, etc.) 5 8% 73%
e ey External (Engage Investigator/Consumer Reporting 33 53%
ot Agency) Engagement
Both 12 19%
oK Neither 0 0% 6 2
o e IDK 12 19% Responses

When does your organization conduct drug testing?

Response options Count Percentage
Pre-smpmyment Pre-Employment 11 15% 85%
4 During Employment 1 1%

Durin
Employment f| 1%

- ® o
Combination 68%

Engagement

None - We Do Not Drug Test 11 15%
None - We Do
NotDrugTest
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Does your organization do social media searches on applicants?
Response options Count Percentage
Yes 35 67% 61%
No 17 33%
Engagement

52

Responses
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What type of employees does your organization allow to work remotely?

Response options Count
Telecommuters
Telecommuters 4
Sales People
Enployesimbeded Belkromsspd@tions 0
Employees Making
stevsis Employees Imbedded with Clients 0
Combination of Above
None of the Above Employees Making Site Visits 2
one o iants T Combination of Above 28
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
None of the Above 7
Anyone Who Wants To! 7

Does your organization monitor employees' productivity electronically?

Response options Count

Yes 15
Yes 29%

No 36
No T1%
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